41
Design and specifi cations are subject to change without notice. Ask factory for technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Whenever a doubt about safety arises from this product, please contact us immediately for technical consultation.
(mm)
■ Features
● Case size: •10x13.5 to •18x21.5
● Life time: 5000 hours at 105oC
■ Specifications

Series : EB Large Can Size
High Voltage
■ Part Numbering System■ Dimensions in mm (not to scale)
■ Standard Products
■ Marking
The first 2 figures are actual values and
third denotes the number of zeros.
R.W voltage code 2C 2D 2E 2V 2G 2W
R.W. voltage (V) 160 200 250 350 400 450
Q
W=44mm
E EV BE
Product
code
Series
code
R.W. voltage
code
Capacitance
code
Taping
code
Case Size Code:
G13 = •10x13.5L J16 = •16x16.5L K16 = •18x16.5L
G17 = •10x17.5L J21 = •16x21.5L K21 = •18x21.5L
H16 = •12.5x16.5L
W.V. 160 200 250 350 400 450
Cap.(¨F) (2C) (2D) (2E) (2V) (2G) (2W)
2.2 G13
3.3 G13 G17
4.7 G17 H16
10 G13 G17 J16 J16 K16
22 H16 J16 K16 J21 K21
33 H16 J16 K16 J21 K21
47 J16 K16 J21 K21
68 J21,K16 J21 K21
100 K21 K21
`~ëÉ=ëáòÉ=`~ëÉ=ëáòÉ=`~ëÉ=ëáòÉ=`~ëÉ=ëáòÉ=••••aaaa ^̂̂̂ eeee ffff mmmm tttt hhhh oooo pppp qqqq
•NM NMKP =NOKM=j^u PKR QKS =MKVœMKO =MKTœMKO J J J
•NOKR NPKR =NRKM=j^u QKT QKQ =MKVœMKP =MKTœMKP J J J
•NS NTKM =NVKM=j^u RKR SKT =NKOœMKP =MKTœMKP
•NU NVKM =ONKM=j^u SKR SKT =NKOœMKP =MKTœMKP
W=32mm
N W=44mm
2-terminals
2-terminals
4-terminals
M
(6.2)
(6.2)
(12.0)
(14.0)
(2.5)
(3.5)
"( )" - 4 terminals
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors/EB Series (Large Can)
Size code G,H,J,K
[Dia D > 16]
Products with four terminals
are available upon request
Design and specifi cations are subject to change without notice. Ask factory for technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Whenever a doubt about safety arises from this product, please contact us immediately for technical consultation.  42
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors/EB Series (Large Can)
D L
10 EEVEB2C100Q 106 0.15 70 10 13.5
33 EEVEB2C330SQ 327 0.15 470 12.5 16.5
47 EEVEB2C470SM 461 0.15 600 16 16.5
EEVEB2C680M 663 0.15 750 16 21.5
EEVEB2C680SM 663 0.15 750 18 16.5
100 EEVEB2C101M 970 0.15 1060 18 21.5
22 EEVEB2D220SQ 274 0.15 470 12.5 16.5
33 EEVEB2D330SM 406 0.15 600 16 16.5
47 EEVEB2D470SM 574 0.15 600 18 16.5
68 EEVEB2D680M 826 0.15 750 16 21.5
100 EEVEB2D101M 1210 0.15 1060 18 21.5
10 EEVEB2E100Q 160 0.15 88 10 17.5
22 EEVEB2E220SM 340 0.15 560 16 16.5
33 EEVEB2E330SM 505 0.15 560 18 16.5
47 EEVEB2E470M 715 0.15 710 16 21.5
68 EEVEB2E680M 1030 0.15 990 18 21.5
10 EEVEB2V100SM 220 0.20 270 16 16.5
22 EEVEB2V220SM 472 0.20 350 18 16.5
33 EEVEB2V330M 703 0.20 480 16 21.5
47 EEVEB2V470M 997 0.20 670 18 21.5
3.3 EEVEB2G3R3Q 89 0.24 40 10 13.5
4.7 EEVEB2G4R7Q 123 0.24 50 10 17.5
10 EEVEB2G100SM 250 0.24 250 16 16.5
22 EEVEB2G220M 538 0.24 410 16 21.5
33 EEVEB2G330M 802 0.24 600 18 21.5
2.2 EEVEB2W2R2Q 69 0.24 29 10 13.5
3.3 EEVEB2W3R3Q 99 0.24 41 10 17.5
4.7 EEVEB2W4R7SQ 137 0.24 49 12.5 16.5
10 EEVEB2W100SM 280 0.24 310 18 16.5
22 EEVEB2W220M 604 0.24 560 18 21.5
W.V.
[V.DC]
Cap.
[µF]